## **Application for Membership**

## Wangi Area Sustainable Neighbourhood Group



Full Name:							
Address:							
Phone:		Mobile:					
Email:							
I hereby apply to become a member of the Wangi Area Sustainable Neighbourhood Group							
and the Lake Macquarie Sustainable Neighbourhood Alliance.							
I agree with the objectives of the Sustainable Neighbourhoods Program, to:							
<ul> <li>reduce the City's ecological footprint, neighbourhood by neighbourhood;</li> </ul>							
<ul> <li>enhance, protect, and manage our environment, lake, rivers and waterways; and</li> </ul>							
engage citizens in public life and decision-making.							
I will abide by the rules of the Wangi Area Sustainable Neighbourhood Group's Terms of Reference; a copy can be found at <a href="https://www.sustainableneighbourhoods.org.au/documents">www.sustainableneighbourhoods.org.au/documents</a> .							
,	y particular skills, knowledge, e to bring to the group?						
Signature:		Date:					

## Office Use Only:

Accepted by:		Date acco	ented:					
Accepted by.		Date deci	cpica.					
Entered to membership register:								
Wangi Area Sustainable N	Lake Macquarie Sustainable							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	Neighbourhood Alliance							
Membership fee paid		Date:						
momoral para	_							
Amount:								
Receipt no:								

Privacy Note

We collect your personal details for the purpose of contacting you and managing your participation in relation to Sustainable Neighbourhood activities. In some circumstances, your personal details may be disclosed to the Lake Macquarie Sustainable Neighbourhood Alliance (Inc) and/or Lake Macquarie City Council, and/or an insurance provider. Supply of your personal details is voluntary. However, participation opportunities may be limited without the requested details. You can contact the Wangi Area Sustainable Neighbourhood Group email: Sustainwangiarea@gmail.com to update any membership details.